ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED WAFER ROUND
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED WAFER ROUND with a classic, low-profile design is
an ideal solution for low ceilings. This fixture has a J-box, plug & twist
connector, spring-loaded clips, and requires only 2" of ceiling space,

made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with UL, ETL, Energy Star and T24 certifications to
guarantee top quality products and safety!
▶	OPTIONS:
▶	MODEL WITH BATTERY BACK-UP - The built-in battery back-
up provides 90 minutes of power in case of emergency.
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Pre-installed Certification
JBR ROUND
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH 3 inch 6 W 120V TRIAC 538lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-NK 3 inch 6 W 120V TRIAC 538lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Nickel 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BR 3 inch 6 W 120V TRIAC 538lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Bronze 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK 3 inch 6 W 120V TRIAC 538lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3 inch 6 W 120V TRIAC 538lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH-12PACK 3 inch 6 W 120V TRIAC 538lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-12PACK 3 inch 6 W 120V TRIAC 538lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH 4 inch 12 W 120V TRIAC 893lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BR 4 inch 12 W 120V TRIAC 893lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Bronze 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK 4 inch 12 W 120V TRIAC 893lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4 inch 12 W 120V TRIAC 893lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 4 inch 12 W 120V TRIAC 893lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Nickel 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4 inch 12 W 120V TRIAC 893lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-12PACK 4 inch 12 W 120V TRIAC 893lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-12PACK 4 inch 12 W 120V TRIAC 893lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BR 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Bronze 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
Black
White
Finish:

ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-12PACK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-NK-6PACK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BR Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-12PACK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-WH Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-BK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-WH Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-BK Wet location -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
JBR ROUND WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-JBR-6D15WH-EM Wet location 41°F to 104°F (5°C to 40°C) > 0.9 2kV Aluminum PC > 90
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Pre-installed Certification
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Nickel 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Bronze 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-12PACK 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-12PACK 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,378lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-WH 8 inch 20 W 120V TRIAC 1,746lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 8-11/16" x 8-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-BK 8 inch 20 W 120V TRIAC 1,746lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 8-11/16" x 8-11/16" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), ES, T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-WH 12 inch 24 W 120V TRIAC 2,169lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 11-5/8" x 11-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-BK 12 inch 24 W 120V TRIAC 2,169lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K Black 11-5/8" x 11-5/8" x 5/8" - UL (E473854), T24, JA8
JBR ROUND WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-JBR-6D15WH-EM 6 inch 15 W 120V TRIAC 1,287lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K White 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 3/4" 4.2W battery back-up ETL (4008281)
Brand Lutron Leviton
Models
CTCL-153PDH-WH S-600PR-WH DB33K1
DVW-603PGH-WH CTCL-153P 1A2305

Battery charging current 290mA
Charging time 24 hours
Temperature rating (ambient) 5°C to 50°C
Warranty Five years warranty
ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED WAFER ROUND
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-EMA15 14-5/8" x 1-5/8" x 1-7/16" 10 20.28" x 15.94" x 12.60" 26.0 lbs 810128117026 10810128117026
BLD-HM08D 10-7/16" x 1-15/16" x 15/16" 10 17.13" x 14.57" x 11.02" 19.6 lbs 810128111508 10810128111505
BLD-HM15D 12-15/16" x 1-7/16" x 15/16" 10 17.80" x 13.46" x 9.45" 25.1 lbs 810050734889 10810050734889
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 18.1 lbs 810050739344 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK 18" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 24 (4) 18.9" x 9.8" x 3.2" 32.9 lbs 810128112826 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-81012-FA-6PACK 18-1/2" x 13-3/8" x 1/16" 24 (4) 19.5" x 14.2" x 3.2" 37.2 lbs 810128111553 10810128111550
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK 26" x 8-1/4" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 9.1" x 3.2" 21 lbs 810050739351 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-81012-FS-6PACK 26" x 13" x 1/16" 24 (4) 27" x 13.8" x 3.2" 42.3 lbs 810128111577 10810128111574
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 12 (2) 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 810050739337 10810050739334
ASD-MPLR-81012-SC-6PACK 17-11/16" x 13" x 1-9/16" 12 (2) 21.3" x 17.5" x 15.6" 24 lbs 810128111607 10810128111604
ASD-EC-10A-6PACK 10" 60 (10) 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 810128110471 10810128110478
ASD-EC-20A-6PACK 20" 60 (10) 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 3.1 lbs 810128110488 10810128110485
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
JBR ROUND
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" 0.5 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 9.8" x 9.5" x 4.1" 4.0 lbs 81005073904 10810050739044
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-NK 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" 0.5 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 9.8" x 9.5" x 4.1" 4.0 lbs 81005073906 10810050739068
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BR 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" 0.5 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 9.8" x 9.5" x 4.1" 4.0 lbs 81012811507 10810128115077
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" 0.5 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 9.8" x 9.5" x 4.1" 4.0 lbs 81005073905 10810050739051
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" 2.2 lbs (1 kg) 12 (2) 17.1" x 10" x 4.5" 6.2 lbs 81005073745 10810050737453
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH-12PACK 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" 4.8 lbs (2.2 kg) 12 (1) 15.4" x 9.5" x 3.9" 5.7 lbs 81012811644 -
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-12PACK 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 5/8" 4.8 lbs(2.2kg) 12 (1) 15.4" x 9.5" x 3.9" 5.7 lbs 81012811643 -
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" 0.7 lbs (0.3 kg) 6 10.4" x 9.5" x 5.5" 4.9 lbs 81005073907 10810050739075
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BR 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" 0.7 lbs (0.3 kg) 6 10.4" x 9.5" x 5.5" 4.9 lbs 81012811508 10810128115084
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" 0.7 lbs (0.3 kg) 6 10.4" x 9.5" x 5.5" 4.9 lbs 81005073908 10810050739082
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" 3.7 lbs (1.7 kg) 12 (2) 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 81005073719 10810050737194
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" 3.7 lbs (1.7 kg) 12 (2) 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 81005073839 20810050738396
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" 3.7 lbs (1.7 kg) 12 (2) 12.6" x 12.6" x 6.3" 9.3 lbs 81005073721 10810050737217
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-12PACK 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" 7.7 lbs (3.5 kg) 12 (1) 12" x 11.6" x 5.3" 8.8 lbs 81005073971 -
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-12PACK 4-11/16" x 4-11/16" x 5/8" 7.0 lbs (3.2 kg) 12 (1) 12" x 11.6" x 5.3" 7.4 lbs 81012811649 -
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 0.8 lbs (0.4 kg) 6 14.4" x 9.5" x 7.5" 6.4 lbs 81005073911 10810050739112
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BR 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 0.8 lbs (0.4 kg) 6 14.4" x 9.5" x 7.5" 6.4 lbs 81012811757 10810128117576
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 0.8 lbs (0 kg) 6 14.4" x 9.5" x 7.5" 6.4 lbs 81005073912 10810050739129
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 12 (2) 13" x 12.4" x 8" 11.1 lbs 81005073724 10810050737248
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 12 (2) 13" x 12.4" x 8" 11.1 lbs 81005073840 20810050738402
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 12 (2) 13" x 12.4" x 8" 11.1 lbs 81005073891 10810050738917
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 12 (2) 13" x 12.4" x 8" 11.1 lbs 81005073726 10810050737262
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-12PACK 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 12 (1) 12.4" x 10.8" x 7.3" 9.4 lbs 81005073972 -
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-12PACK 6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 5/8" 9.2 lbs (4.2 kg) 12 (1) 12.4" x 10.8" x 7.3" 9.4 lbs 81012811650 -